
GRAND PRIX Věry Čáslavské - OHC Juniors
24.11.2023  BRNO
TEAM - WAG

Rank Name Birth NOC Coach D E pen D E pen D E pen D E pen TOTAL

1 CZE
Tatíčková Anna 2008 CZE 53826 3,4 8,467 0,0 11,867 3,8 7,167 0,0 10,967 4,2 6,067 0,0 10,267 4,0 7,067 0,0 11,067 44,168
Háchová Daniela 2009 CZE 58603 3,6 8,600 0,1 12,100 2,9 7,467 0,0 10,367 4,6 6,067 0,0 10,667 4,3 6,867 0,0 11,167 44,301
Strakošová Ema 2008 CZE 53195 3,6 8,667 0,0 12,267 4,3 6,933 0,0 11,233 4,7 7,533 0,0 12,233 4,0 7,933 0,0 11,933 47,666
Hajdinová Natálie 2009 CZE 58091 3,4 8,767 0,1 12,067 2,7 8,000 0,0 10,700 4,5 6,833 0,1 11,233 4,2 7,267 0,0 11,467 45,467
Mašová Vanesa 2008 CZE 53597 4,2 9,133 0,0 13,333 5,3 8,067 0,0 13,367 5,0 7,667 0,0 12,667 4,4 6,967 0,1 11,267 50,634
Total 49,767 46,267 46,800 45,834 188,668

2 HUN
Knight Anna Eileen 2008 HUN 56026 3,4 6,033 0,0 9,433 4,5 6,367 0,0 10,867 20,300
Benko Boglarka 2008 HUN 61160 3,4 8,567 0,0 11,967 2,1 6,033 0,0 8,133 4,5 6,533 0,0 11,033 4,2 6,233 0,0 10,433 41,566
Szij Emese Ada 2009 HUN 58056 3,4 8,567 0,0 11,967 4,3 6,400 0,0 10,700 3,7 5,567 0,0 9,267 3,2 7,867 0,0 11,067 43,001
Kutasi Hanna Lena 2008 HUN 58223 3,6 8,367 0,3 11,667 2,8 7,733 0,0 10,533 4,4 6,967 0,0 11,367 4,0 7,933 0,0 11,933 45,500
Jankovics Kamilla 2009 HUN 58018 3,2 8,700 0,0 11,900 2,9 7,300 0,0 10,200 3,8 5,633 0,0 9,433 4,3 7,700 0,0 12,000 43,533
Total 47,501 40,866 42,700 45,433 176,500

3 KOR
Baek Jieun 2008 KOR 59099 3,2 8,267 0,1 11,367 4,1 6,933 0,0 11,033 4,9 4,767 0,0 9,667 4,8 7,333 0,0 12,133 44,200
Lee Sohye 2008 KOR 61012 3,2 7,300 0,3 10,200 2,7 6,600 0,0 9,300 4,3 7,400 0,0 11,700 4,4 7,000 0,0 11,400 42,600
Park Jiseo 2008 KOR 57878 3,4 8,367 0,0 11,767 4,1 6,400 0,0 10,500 4,5 5,567 0,0 10,067 4,3 4,667 0,0 8,967 41,301
Yang Haeun 2008 KOR 61011 3,2 8,467 0,0 11,667 4,3 7,067 0,0 11,367 4,3 6,667 0,0 10,967 4,4 7,267 0,0 11,667 45,668
Total 45,001 42,200 42,401 44,167 173,769

4 NOR
Andenæs Emily 2008 NOR 59901 3,4 8,500 0,0 11,900 2,9 6,700 0,0 9,600 4,0 5,900 0,0 9,900 4,2 7,300 0,1 11,400 42,800
Melgaard Milla 2009 NOR 59899 3,4 8,500 0,0 11,900 1,3 6,700 0,0 8,000 3,3 7,333 0,1 10,533 3,1 7,100 0,0 10,200 40,633
Nilsen Siri 2009 NOR 59897 3,4 8,400 0,0 11,800 1,2 6,633 0,0 7,833 4,0 5,367 0,0 9,367 4,2 7,400 0,0 11,600 40,600
Stoelen Tilde Løkka 2008 NOR 53959 3,2 7,600 0,0 10,800 3,4 5,933 0,0 9,333 20,133
Gadderud Tomine
Roald

2008 NOR 53958 3,6 8,533 0,0 12,133 1,8 7,700 0,0 9,500 4,4 5,833 0,0 10,233 4,2 6,800 0,1 10,900 42,766

Total 47,733 37,900 40,033 44,100 169,766
5 AUT

Rief Ella 2009 AUT 60684 2,0 8,467 0,0 10,467 1,8 7,667 0,0 9,467 3,3 6,933 0,0 10,233 2,9 7,133 0,0 10,033 40,200
Zotos Helena 2009 AUT 61028 3,4 8,533 0,0 11,933 1,2 6,933 0,0 8,133 3,9 4,533 0,0 8,433 3,0 6,933 0,0 9,933 38,432
Bohle Mia 2009 AUT 59566 3,0 8,500 0,0 11,500 1,8 8,000 0,0 9,800 4,3 6,833 0,0 11,133 4,1 7,167 0,0 11,267 43,700
Schwaninger Rosa 2008 AUT 56293 3,6 8,567 0,0 12,167 3,3 7,600 0,0 10,900 4,5 6,333 0,0 10,833 4,1 6,633 0,0 10,733 44,633
Total 46,067 38,300 40,632 41,966 166,965

6 RSA
Smuts Emma-Jane 2009 RSA 61033 3,4 8,200 0,0 11,600 1,4 6,733 0,0 8,133 2,6 7,200 0,0 9,800 3,1 6,267 0,0 9,367 38,900
Brett Farrah Moole 2008 RSA 55340 3,6 8,800 0,0 12,400 2,8 6,567 0,0 9,367 4,3 5,000 0,0 9,300 4,1 5,233 0,4 8,933 40,000
Moller Chantae 2008 RSA 60923 3,4 8,500 0,0 11,900 4,2 5,567 0,0 9,767 4,3 7,333 0,0 11,633 3,5 6,600 0,0 10,100 43,400
Maltz Kaylee Beth 2008 RSA 56809 3,6 8,700 0,0 12,300 4,5 4,633 0,0 9,133 4,4 5,267 0,0 9,667 4,2 5,433 0,0 9,633 40,733
Total 48,200 36,400                               1,0      39,400 38,033 162,033
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GRAND PRIX Věry Čáslavské - OHC Juniors
24.11.2023  BRNO
ALL-AROUND – WAG

Rank Name Birth NOC Coach D E pen D E pen D E pen D E pen TOTAL

1 Mašová Vanesa 2008 CZE 53597 4,2 9,133 0,0 13,333 5,3 8,067 0,0 13,367 5,0 7,667 0,0 12,667 4,4 6,967 0,1 11,267 50,634
2 Strakošová Ema 2008 CZE 53195 3,6 8,667 0,0 12,267 4,3 6,933 0,0 11,233 4,7 7,533 0,0 12,233 4,0 7,933 0,0 11,933 47,666
3 Yang Haeun 2008 KOR 61011 3,2 8,467 0,0 11,667 4,3 7,067 0,0 11,367 4,3 6,667 0,0 10,967 4,4 7,267 0,0 11,667 45,668
4 Kutasi Hanna Lena 2008 HUN 58223 3,6 8,367 0,3 11,667 2,8 7,733 0,0 10,533 4,4 6,967 0,0 11,367 4,0 7,933 0,0 11,933 45,500
5 Hajdinová Natálie 2009 CZE 58091 3,4 8,767 0,1 12,067 2,7 8,000 0,0 10,700 4,5 6,833 0,1 11,233 4,2 7,267 0,0 11,467 45,467
6 Karatzias Olina 2008 AUS 60897 3,6 8,467 0,3 11,767 2,0 8,733 0,0 10,733 4,2 7,200 0,0 11,400 3,7 7,333 0,1 10,933 44,833
7 Schwaninger Rosa 2008 AUT 56293 3,6 8,567 0,0 12,167 3,3 7,600 0,0 10,900 4,5 6,333 0,0 10,833 4,1 6,633 0,0 10,733 44,633
8 Drobniak Maria 2008 POL 53839 3,6 8,533 0,3 11,833 3,4 7,533 0,0 10,933 4,7 5,400 0,1 10,000 4,6 7,000 0,0 11,600 44,366
9 Háchová Daniela 2009 CZE 58603 3,6 8,600 0,1 12,100 2,9 7,467 0,0 10,367 4,6 6,067 0,0 10,667 4,3 6,867 0,0 11,167 44,301

10 Baek Jieun 2008 KOR 59099 3,2 8,267 0,1 11,367 4,1 6,933 0,0 11,033 4,9 4,767 0,0 9,667 4,8 7,333 0,0 12,133 44,200
11 Tatíčková Anna 2008 CZE 53826 3,4 8,467 0,0 11,867 3,8 7,167 0,0 10,967 4,2 6,067 0,0 10,267 4,0 7,067 0,0 11,067 44,168
12 Bohle Mia 2009 AUT 59566 3,0 8,500 0,0 11,500 1,8 8,000 0,0 9,800 4,3 6,833 0,0 11,133 4,1 7,167 0,0 11,267 43,700
13 Jankovics Kamilla 2009 HUN 58018 3,2 8,700 0,0 11,900 2,9 7,300 0,0 10,200 3,8 5,633 0,0 9,433 4,3 7,700 0,0 12,000 43,533
14 Moller Chantae 2008 RSA 60923 3,4 8,500 0,0 11,900 4,2 5,567 0,0 9,767 4,3 7,333 0,0 11,633 3,5 6,600 0,0 10,100 43,400
15 Sadlo Ursula 2008 AUS 58062 3,2 8,633 0,0 11,833 3,2 7,800 0,0 11,000 4,7 4,900 0,0 9,600 4,3 6,833 0,2 10,933 43,366
16 Grzesikiewicz Wiktoria 2008 POL 52251 3,4 8,567 0,0 11,967 2,7 6,467 0,0 9,167 3,6 7,100 0,0 10,700 4,1 7,400 0,0 11,500 43,334
17 Szij Emese Ada 2009 HUN 58056 3,4 8,567 0,0 11,967 4,3 6,400 0,0 10,700 3,7 5,567 0,0 9,267 3,2 7,867 0,0 11,067 43,001
18 Andenæs Emily 2008 NOR 59901 3,4 8,500 0,0 11,900 2,9 6,700 0,0 9,600 4,0 5,900 0,0 9,900 4,2 7,300 0,1 11,400 42,800
19 Gadderud Tomine

Roald
2008 NOR 53958 3,6 8,533 0,0 12,133 1,8 7,700 0,0 9,500 4,4 5,833 0,0 10,233 4,2 6,800 0,1 10,900 42,766

20 Lee Sohye 2008 KOR 61012 3,2 7,300 0,3 10,200 2,7 6,600 0,0 9,300 4,3 7,400 0,0 11,700 4,4 7,000 0,0 11,400 42,600
21 Dziuba Oliwia 2009 POL 57460 3,4 8,600 0,0 12,000 4,2 6,233 0,0 10,433 3,4 6,000 0,1 9,300 3,8 6,833 0,0 10,633 42,366
22 Chen Hoi Yuen Joanne 2009 HKG 58921 3,8 8,767 0,0 12,567 2,3 7,333 0,0 9,633 4,0 5,300 0,0 9,300 4,4 6,500 0,3 10,600 42,100
23 Benko Boglarka 2008 HUN 61160 3,4 8,567 0,0 11,967 2,1 6,033 0,0 8,133 4,5 6,533 0,0 11,033 4,2 6,233 0,0 10,433 41,566
24 Park Jiseo 2008 KOR 57878 3,4 8,367 0,0 11,767 4,1 6,400 0,0 10,500 4,5 5,567 0,0 10,067 4,3 4,667 0,0 8,967 41,301
25 Maltz Kaylee Beth 2008 RSA 56809 3,6 8,700 0,0 12,300 4,5 4,633 0,0 9,133 4,4 5,267 0,0 9,667 4,2 5,433 0,0 9,633 40,733
26 Melgaard Milla 2009 NOR 59899 3,4 8,500 0,0 11,900 1,3 6,700 0,0 8,000 3,3 7,333 0,1 10,533 3,1 7,100 0,0 10,200 40,633
27 Nilsen Siri 2009 NOR 59897 3,4 8,400 0,0 11,800 1,2 6,633 0,0 7,833 4,0 5,367 0,0 9,367 4,2 7,400 0,0 11,600 40,600
28 Rief Ella 2009 AUT 60684 2,0 8,467 0,0 10,467 1,8 7,667 0,0 9,467 3,3 6,933 0,0 10,233 2,9 7,133 0,0 10,033 40,200
29 Brett Farrah Moole 2008 RSA 55340 3,6 8,800 0,0 12,400 2,8 6,567 0,0 9,367 4,3 5,000 0,0 9,300 4,1 5,233 0,4 8,933 40,000
30 Wu Man Kei Tanya 2008 HKG 53706 3,4 8,600 0,0 12,000 1,1 6,500 0,0 7,600 4,0 5,500 0,0 9,500 3,3 7,000 0,0 10,300 39,400
31 Smuts Emma-Jane 2009 RSA 61033 3,4 8,200 0,0 11,600 1,4 6,733 0,0 8,133 2,6 7,200 0,0 9,800 3,1 6,267 0,0 9,367 38,900
32 Curmi Inguanez Lyana 2009 MLT 54959 3,4 8,433 0,1 11,733 1,7 5,567 0,0 7,267 3,9 5,000 0,1 8,800 3,4 7,433 0,0 10,833 38,633
33 Zotos Helena 2009 AUT 61028 3,4 8,533 0,0 11,933 1,2 6,933 0,0 8,133 3,9 4,533 0,0 8,433 3,0 6,933 0,0 9,933 38,432
34 Abdelrazek Retal 2008 EGY 54194 3,4 7,767 0,3 10,867 1,2 7,300 0,0 8,500 3,5 6,167 0,0 9,667 3,3 5,033 0,1 8,233 37,267
35 Choi Yan Ching 2009 HKG 60811 3,2 8,367 0,0 11,567 0,8 5,600 0,0 6,400 3,2 5,533 0,1 8,633 3,4 6,400 0,0 9,800 36,400
36 Cassa Fennech Faith

Anouk
2008 MLT 53678 3,4 8,467 0,0 11,867 1,8 4,667 0,0 6,467 3,6 4,467 0,1 7,967 3,4 6,200 0,0 9,600 35,901

37 Attard Sarah Marie 2008 MLT 61014 3,2 8,167 0,3 11,067 1,0 5,100 4,0 2,100 4,1 4,767 0,0 8,867 3,3 6,067 0,0 9,367 31,401
38 Nowakowska Lena 2009 POL 61128 3,2 8,500 0,0 11,700 4,0 5,300 0,0 9,300 4,1 5,300 0,0 9,400 30,400
39 Knight Anna Eileen 2008 HUN 56026 3,4 6,033 0,0 9,433 4,5 6,367 0,0 10,867 20,300
40 Stoelen Tilde Løkka 2008 NOR 53959 3,2 7,600 0,0 10,800 3,4 5,933 0,0 9,333 20,133
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